INTERSIL.COM
SECURITY
SURVEILLANCE
PRODUCTS
Q1/Q2 2013
SELECTION
GUIDE
2           SECURITY SURVEILLANCE PRODUCTS      2013      www.intersil.com

•	 Built-in	motion	detection	engine	for	each	video	channel
•	 Hardware	friendly	design	enables	smooth	data	transfer
Order Information
•	 Part	number:	TW6869
•	 Package:	144-pin	LQFP
TW6869
TW6869	Block	Diagram
8           SECURITY SURVEILLANCE PRODUCTS      2013      www.intersil.com
MegaQ™	–	High	Performance	EQs	Products
What is MegaQ™?
1 Mile (1600m) Adaptive Composite Video
Equalizer
The ISL5960x are a family
of single-channel adaptive
equalizers designed to
automatically compensate
for long runs of Cat 5, Cat 6 and Coaxial cables,
producing high-quality video output with no user
interaction. The ISL59605 can compensate for
up to 60dB of signal loss and can extend video
transmission to 1 mile of Cat X or Coax cables.
Part # Cat 5 Cable Length
ISL59601 1000ft or 300m
ISL59602 2000ft or 600m
ISL59603 3000ft or 900m
ISL59604 4000ft or 1200m
ISL59605 5300ft or 1600m
Part # Cat 5 Cable Length
ISL59960 4000ft or 1200m
IN-
GND
IN+
OUT